
04. The percentage
by Ahmad Fathira Fitra

Submission date: 14-May-2023 12:50PM (UTC+0800)
Submission ID: 2092460319
File name: 04._The_percentage.PDF (1.09M)
Word count: 5056
Character count: 26601



14

20

27

29

30

31

41

42

43

48

52

57

58

59

62

63



7

22

25

28

32

4046

50

54

55

65





99



2

3

3

6

8

11

15

19

21

34

39

53

61



2

4

4

5

8

10

26

35

37

45

49

51



1

5

12

13

16

17

18

23 24

33

36
38

44

47

56

60

64





16%
SIMILARITY INDEX

11%
INTERNET SOURCES

14%
PUBLICATIONS

0%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 <1%

2 <1%

3 <1%

4 <1%

5 <1%

6 <1%

7 <1%

8 <1%

04. The percentage
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

cyberleninka.org
Internet Source

www.karger.com
Internet Source

www.yumpu.com
Internet Source

www.siu-urology.org
Internet Source

K W Kwak, H M Lee, H Y Choi. "Impact of
capsular incision on biochemical recurrence
after radical perineal prostatectomy",
Prostate Cancer and Prostatic Diseases, 2009
Publication

assets.researchsquare.com
Internet Source

journals.plos.org
Internet Source

Hiroshi Kano, Kouji Izumi, Ryunosuke
Nakagawa, Ren Toriumi et al. "Role of positive



9 <1%

10 <1%

11 <1%

12 <1%

13 <1%

biopsy core ratio in prostate cancer patients",
Research Square Platform LLC, 2023
Publication

Ou, Y.C., C.K. Yang, J. Wang, S.W. Hung, C.L.
Cheng, A.K. Tewari, and V.R. Patel. "The
trifecta outcome in 300 consecutive cases of
robotic-assisted laparoscopic radical
prostatectomy according to D'Amico risk
criteria", European Journal of Surgical
Oncology (EJSO), 2013.
Publication

STEPHEN J. FREEDLAND, WILLIAM J.
ARONSON, MARTHA K. TERRIS, CHRISTOPHER
J. KANE et al. "Percent of Prostate Needle
Biopsy Cores With Cancer is Significant
Independent Predictor of Prostate Specific
Antigen Recurrence Following Radical
Prostatectomy: Results From SEARCH
Database", The Journal of Urology, 2003
Publication

www.sochob.cl
Internet Source

medworm.com
Internet Source

C.M. Bauer, A.-K. Rausch-Osthoff, M.J. Ernst,
F.M. Rast, D. Mauz, E.S. Grav, H. Luomajoki, J.
Kool. "Measuring lumbar reposition accuracy
in patients with unspecific low back pain—



14 <1%

15 <1%

16 <1%

17 <1%

18 <1%

19 <1%

20 <1%

systematic review and meta-analysis",
Physiotherapy, 2015
Publication

Tomy Nurtamin, Yudhistira Pradnyan Kloping,
Johan Renaldo. "Symptomatic multiple
prostatic calculi: A case report and literature
review", Urology Case Reports, 2021
Publication

internationalbreastfeedingjournal.biomedcentral.com
Internet Source

researchprotocols.org
Internet Source

Hendrik Isbarn, Pierre I. Karakiewicz, Sascha
A. Ahyai, Felix K.H. Chun et al. "Differences in
histopathological and biochemical outcomes
in patients with low Gleason score prostate
cancer", BJU International, 2010
Publication

P. A. Scott. "Brain natriuretic peptide for the
prediction of sudden cardiac death and
ventricular arrhythmias: a meta-analysis",
European Journal of Heart Failure, 10/01/2009
Publication

harvest.usask.ca
Internet Source

simdos.unud.ac.id
Internet Source



21 <1%

22 <1%

23 <1%

24 <1%

25 <1%

26 <1%

"COVID-19", Clinical Chemistry and Laboratory
Medicine (CCLM), 2023
Publication

Ishith Seth, Nimish Seth, Gabriella Bulloch,
Warren M Rozen, David J Hunter-Smith.
"Systematic Review of Breast-Q: A Tool to
Evaluate Post-Mastectomy Breast
Reconstruction", Breast Cancer: Targets and
Therapy, 2021
Publication

Jeffrey Woolsey, Nicole Miller, Dan
Theodorescu. "Permanent interstitial
brachytherapy for prostate cancer: a current
review", World Journal of Urology, 2003
Publication

Kathleen F McGinley, Xizi Sun, Lauren E
Howard, William J Aronson et al.
"Characterization of a “low-risk” cohort of
grade group 2 prostate cancer patients:
Results from the Shared Equal Access
Regional Cancer Hospital database",
International Journal of Urology, 2017
Publication

bmcnephrol.biomedcentral.com
Internet Source

docplayer.net
Internet Source



27 <1%

28 <1%

29 <1%

30 <1%

31 <1%

32 <1%

33 <1%

34 <1%

f1000research.com
Internet Source

pure.ulster.ac.uk
Internet Source

referencecitationanalysis.com
Internet Source

www.frontiersin.org
Internet Source

www.ltcn.eu
Internet Source

www.researchgate.net
Internet Source

Bastiaan M. Privé, Bas Israël, Melline G. M.
Schilham, Constantijn H. J. Muselaers et al.
"Evaluating F-18-PSMA-1007-PET in primary
prostate cancer and comparing it to multi-
parametric MRI and histopathology", Prostate
Cancer and Prostatic Diseases, 2020
Publication

Marcelo R. Noronha, Maisa M. Q. Quintal, Luis
A. Magna, Leonardo O. Reis, Athanase Billis,
Luciana R. Meirelles. "Controversial predictors
of biochemical recurrence after radical
prostatectomy: a study from a Latin American
(Brazilian) Institution", International braz j
urol, 2013



35 <1%

36 <1%

37 <1%

38 <1%

39 <1%

Publication

Matthew J. Lee, Claire E. Parker, Sarah R.
Taylor, Leonardo Guizzetti, Brian G. Feagan,
Alan J. Lobo, Vipul Jairath. "Efficacy of Medical
Therapies for Fistulizing Crohn’s Disease:
Systematic Review and Meta-analysis", Clinical
Gastroenterology and Hepatology, 2018
Publication

Rossi, P.J.. "Percentage of positive biopsies
associated with freedom from biochemical
recurrence after low-dose-rate prostate
brachytherapy alone for clinically localized
prostate cancer", Urology, 200602
Publication

Shigetaka Suekane, Masanori Noguchi,
Osamu Nakashima, Satoko Yamada,
Masamichi Kojiro, Kei Matsuoka. "Percentages
of positive cores, cancer length and Gleason
grade 4/5 cancer in systematic sextant biopsy
are all predictive of adverse pathology and
biochemical failure after radical
prostatectomy", International Journal of
Urology, 2007
Publication

bmchealthservres.biomedcentral.com
Internet Source

docksci.com
Internet Source



40 <1%

41 <1%

42 <1%

43 <1%

44 <1%

45 <1%

46 <1%

47 <1%

48 <1%

49 <1%

50 <1%

51 <1%

jamanetwork.com
Internet Source

journals.lww.com
Internet Source

rbmb.net
Internet Source

urologyjournal.ru
Internet Source

www.bjuinternational.com
Internet Source

www.cadth.ca
Internet Source

www.coursehero.com
Internet Source

www.mdpi.com
Internet Source

www.publicatie-online.nl
Internet Source

www.researchsquare.com
Internet Source

www.science.gov
Internet Source

www.tandfonline.com
Internet Source



52 <1%

53 <1%

54 <1%

55 <1%

56 <1%

www.urosource.com
Internet Source

Alvi Rahman, Na He, Soham Rej, Robert W.
Platt, Christel Renoux. "Concomitant use of
selective serotonin reuptake inhibitors and
oral anticoagulants and risk of major
bleeding: a systematic review and meta-
analysis", Thrombosis and Haemostasis, 2022
Publication

Salman Hussain, Ambrish Singh, Syed Obaidur
Rahman, Anwar Habib, Abul Kalam Najmi.
"Calcium channel blocker use reduces
incident dementia risk in elderly hypertensive
patients: A meta-analysis of prospective
studies", Neuroscience Letters, 2018
Publication

Simone Costa, Carolina Martins, Mânia Pinto,
Mara Vasconcelos, Mauro Abreu.
"Socioeconomic Factors and Caries in People
between 19 and 60 Years of Age: An Update
of a Systematic Review and Meta-Analysis of
Observational Studies", International Journal
of Environmental Research and Public Health,
2018
Publication

Ying Liu, Ella Man-Wai Un, Ying Bai, Man
Keong Chan, Luo Xin Zeng, Sut Leng Lei,
Junjun Li, Carolina Oi Lam Ung. "Safety and



57 <1%

58 <1%

59 <1%

60 <1%

61 <1%

Efficacy of phosphodiesterase-5 (PDE-5)
inhibitors in fetal growth restriction: a
systematic literature review and meta-
analysis", Research Square Platform LLC, 2022
Publication

Yingyao Tan, Meijiao Qin, Bing Liao, Lixia
Wang, Guangting Chang, Fengxiang Wei, Shu
Cai. "Effectiveness of Peer Support on Quality
of Life and Anxiety in Breast Cancer Patients:
A Systematic Review and Meta-Analysis",
Breast Care, 2023
Publication

Yong Jin Kang, Hyun-Soo Kim, Won Sik Jang,
Jong Kyou Kwon et al. "Impact of
lymphovascular invasion on lymph node
metastasis for patients undergoing radical
prostatectomy with negative resection
margin", BMC Cancer, 2017
Publication

Zlotta, A.R.. "Is Seminal Vesicle Ablation
Mandatory for All Patients Undergoing Radical
Prostatectomy?", European Urology, 200407
Publication

serval.unil.ch
Internet Source

Helen D. Berlie, James S. Kalus, Linda A. Jaber.
"Thiazolidinediones and the risk of edema: A



62 <1%

63 <1%

64 <1%

65 <1%

Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches Off

meta-analysis", Diabetes Research and Clinical
Practice, 2007
Publication

I. De Torres Ramírez. "Factores pronósticos y
predictivos del carcinoma de próstata en la
biopsia prostática", Actas Urológicas
Españolas, 2007
Publication

Junya Furukawa, Hideaki Miyake, Taka-aki
Inoue, Takayoshi Ogawa, Hirokazu Tanaka,
Masato Fujisawa. "Oncologic Outcome of
Radical Prostatectomy as Monotherapy for
Men with High-risk Prostate Cancer", Current
Urology, 2015
Publication

Schwarz, R.. "Therapy of Treatment Failure
After Curative Treatment of Prostate Cancer",
EAU-EBU Update Series, 200612
Publication

Álvarez López Alondra. "Tecnologías usadas
en fisioterapia para la prevención de caídas
en el adulto mayor : revisión sistemática",
TESIUNAM, 2022
Publication



FINAL GRADE

/100

04. The percentage
GRADEMARK REPORT

GENERAL COMMENTS

Instructor

PAGE 1

PAGE 2

PAGE 3

PAGE 4

PAGE 5

PAGE 6

PAGE 7

PAGE 8


